CAMPIONANDO

CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI LIVORNO
GIORNATA n.29 del 11/05/2019

ROSIGNANO 6 ROSE

CASTIGLIONCELLO

SALIVOLI

ACADEMY LIVORNO

GIOV. VALDICECINA

PORTUALE GUASTICCE

SAN FREDIANO

PALAZZI MONTEVERDI

IL ROMITO

ACADEMY AUDACE

CARLI SALVIANO

ARDENZA

ORLANDO

CALCI

FRATRES PERIGNANO

LIVORNO9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra
@ ORLANDO
& CALCI
€ LIVORNO9
® CASTIGLIONCELLO
9 IL ROMITO
@ PORTUALE GUASTICCE
ARDENZA

PALAZZI MONTEVERDI

F- FRATRES PERIGNANO
9

ROSIGNANO 6 ROSE
& GIOV. VALDICECINA
& SALIVOLI
ACADEMY AUDACE

@ @ «

CARLI SALVIANO

SAN FREDIANO

ACADEMY LIVORNO

29

55

19

42

57

60

63

24

48

43

51

80

38

37

27

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

13

16

18

19

13

13

15

26

12

10

17

21

14

16

29

12

16

11

17

43

56

34

45

63

72

64

32

56

61

61

111

51

44

45

72

38

90

45

31

32

24

64

40

127

41

38

23

68

44

68

32

40

40

16

-120

20

23

88




